
System Specifications (2025)

Split HVAC Equipment - A2L Generation (Single and Multi-Zone / Ductless and Ducted /  R32 + R454B)

Wall-Mounted Ductless Single-Zone, Residential 

Ceiling Cassette Ductless Single-Zone, Light-Commercial

Fresh Air Wall-Mounted Mini Split Heat Pump, Residential

Series System Type Model Number
(Full Set)

Model Number
(Outdoor Unit)

Model Number
(Indoor Unit)

Cooling 
Capacity SEER2 EER2 HSPF2 C.O.P.

(47 °F)
Energy 

Star?
AHRI 

Number

WYT-17

Wall-Mount
Ductless

Single-Zone
17 SEER Platform

R-32
115V or 230V

w/ 16’ Lineset

WYT012ALUI17RL YN012ALUI17RPD WT012ALUI17HLD 11500 BTU 17 9.5 9.5 3.3 No 217048734

WYT012GLUI17RL YN012GLUI17RPD WT012GLUI17HLD 11500 BTU 17 9.5 8.3 3.2 No 217048735

WYT018GLUI17RL YN018GLUI17RPD WT018GLUI17HLD 17000 BTU 17 9.5 8.5 3.2 No 217048736

WYT024GLUI17RL YN024GLUI17RPD WT024GLUI17HLD 23000 BTU 17 9.5 9.5 3.3 No 217048737

WYT036GLUI17RL YN036GLUI17RPD WT036GLUI17HLD 35000 BTU 17 9.5 8.5 3.2 No 217048738

WYT-20

Wall-Mount
Ductless

Single-Zone
20 SEER Platform

R-454B
115V or 230V

w/ 16’ Lineset
Low-Ambient

WYT009ALSI20RL YN009ALSI20RPF WT009ALSI20HLF 9000 BTU 19 11.7 9.5 3.81 No 217048740

WYT012ALSI20RL YN012ALSI20RPF WT012ALSI20HLF 12000 BTU 20.5 10.5 9.5 3.41 No 217048742

WYT009GLSI20RL YN009GLSI20RPF WT009GLSI20HLF 9000 BTU 20 12 10 3.81 No 217048741

WYT012GLSI20RL YN012GLSI20RPF WT012GLSI20HLF 12000 BTU 23 11.2 9.5 3.41 No 217048743

WYT018GLSI20RL YN018GLSI20RPF WT018GLSI20HLF 18000 BTU 21 11 9.5 3.41 No 217048744

WYT024GLSI20RL YN024GLSI20RPF WT024GLSI20HLF 24000 BTU 21 11 9.5 3.41 No 217048745

WYT030GLSI20RL YN030GLSI20RPF WT030GLSI20HLF 36000 BTU 19 9 9 3.15 No 217048746

WYT036GLSI20RL YN036GLSI20RPF WT036GLSI20HLF 36000 BTU 19 9 9 3.15 No 217048747

WYT-24

Wall-Mount
Ductless

Single-Zone
24 SEER Platform

R-454B
115V or 230V

Selectable Lineset 
Wi-Fi Included

Ultra Low-Ambient

WYT009ALSI24RL YN009ALSI24RPG WT009ALSI24HLG 9000 BTU 24 13 10 3.81 Yes 217048748

WYT012ALSI24RL YN012ALSI24RPG WT012ALSI24HLG 12000 BTU 23 13 10 3.81 Yes 217048750

WYT009GLSI24RL YN009GLSI24RPG WT009GLSI24HLG 9000 BTU 24 13 10 3.81 Yes 217048749

WYT012GLSI24RL YN012GLSI24RPG WT012GLSI24HLG 12000 BTU 24 13 10 3.81 Yes 217048751

WYT018GLSI24RL YN018GLSI24RPG WT018GLSI24HLG 18000 BTU 23 12.5 9.5 3.81 Yes 217048752

WYT024GLSI24RL YN024GLSI24RPG WT024GLSI24HLG 23000 BTU 23 12 9.5 3.41 Yes 217048753

WYT-25

Wall-Mount
Ductless

Single-Zone
25 SEER Platform

R-454B
230V

Selectable Lineset 
Wi-Fi Included
Hyper-Heating

WYT009GLSI25RH YN009GLSI25RPH WT00GALSI25HLH 9000 BTU 25 14.5 10.5 4 Yes 217048754

WYT012GLSI25RH YN012GLSI25RPH WT012GLSI25HLH 12000 BTU 25 14 10.5 4 Yes 217048755

WYT018GLSI25RH YN018GLSI25RPH WT018GLSI25HLH 18000 BTU 23.5 12.5 10 3.8 Yes 217048756

WYT024GLSI25RH YN024GLSI25RPH WT024GLSI25HLH 24000 BTU 23 12 10 3.5 Yes 217048757

Series System Type Model Number
(Full Set)

Model Number
(Outdoor Unit)

Model Number
(Indoor Unit)

Cooling 
Capacity SEER2 EER2 HSPF2 C.O.P.

(47 °F)
Energy 

Star?
AHRI 

Number

WYT-FA

Fresh Air System
Wall-Mount
Single-Zone

R-32
230V

Selectable Lineset 
Wi-Fi Included

Ultra Low-Ambient
Voice Assistant

WYT012GLUI25FV YN012GLUI25RPQ WT012GLUI25FVQ 12000 BTU 24 13 9.5 4.2 Yes 217048739

Series System Type Model Number
(Full Set)

Model Number
(Outdoor Unit)

Model Number
(Indoor Unit)

Cooling 
Capacity SEER2 EER2 HSPF2 C.O.P.

(47 °F)
Energy 

Star?
AHRI 

Number

CYT-24

Ceiling Cassette
Ductless

Single-Zone
24 SEER Platform

R-454B
230V

Selectable Lineset 
Wi-Fi Included

Ultra Low-Ambient

CYT009GLSI24RL YN009GLSI24RPG CT009GLSILCFHG 9500 BTU 23 12.5 10 4 Yes 217048758

CYT012GLSI24RL YN012GLSI24RPG CT012GLSILCFHG 12000 BTU 22 11.7 9.5 3.6 Yes 217048759

CYT018GLSI24RL YN018GLSI24RPG CT018GLSILCFHG 16000 BTU 20.5 11.7 8.5 3 Yes 217048760

CYT024GLSI24RL YN024GLSI24RPG CT024GLSILSFHG 23000 BTU 22.5 11.7 10.4 3.6 Yes 217048761

CYT036GLSI18RL YN036GLSID3RUG CT036GLSILCFHG 36000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

CYT048GLSI18RL YN048GLSID3RUG CT048GLSILCFHG 48000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---



Multi-Zone Free-Match (Ductless, Ducted, or Both), Residential + Light-Commercial

Medium-Static Ductable Ceiling Concealed, Light-Commercial

Ducted Top Discharge and Multi-Position AHU Central Split, Whole-Home

All specifications and product subject to change without notice. For the latest/most accurate values, check the AHRI Database at https://www.ahridirectory.org/
PIONEER is a registered trademark of Parker Davis HVAC International, LLC. Last Revision 2025-06-04

Floor-Ceiling Flex-Mount Ductless Single-Zone, Light-Commercial

Series System Type Type of System Model Number
(Outdoor Unit)

Model Number
(Indoor Unit)

Cooling 
Capacity SEER2 EER2 HSPF2 C.O.P.

(47 °F)
Energy 

Star?
AHRI 

Number

YN-L24

Free-Matching
Multi-Zone

Ductless
24 SEER Platform

R-454B
Ultra-Low Ambient

2-Circuit Capable YN020GLSI24M2G --- 18000 BTU 24 13 10 3.5 Yes 217048768

3-Circuit Capable YN030GLSI24M3G --- 27000 BTU 24 12 10 3.5 Yes 217048769

4-Circuit Capable YN040GLSI24M4G --- 35000 BTU 22.5 12 9.5 3.5 No 217048770

5-Circuit Capable YN050GLSI24M5G --- 42000 BTU 22 12 9.5 3.5 No 217048771

WT-MI

Wall-Mounted
WYT-24 Indoor Unit 
Match with YN-L24
Selectable Lineset
Leakage Detector

Wi-Fi Included

Ductless --- WT009GLSI24HLG 9000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ductless --- WT012GLSI24HLG 12000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ductless --- WT018GLSI24HLG 18000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ductless --- WT024GLSI24HLG 23000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

CT-MI

Ceiling-Mounted
CYT-24 Indoor Unit 
Match with YN-L24
Selectable Lineset
Leakage Detector

Wi-Fi Included

Ductless --- CT009GLSILCFHG 9500 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ductless --- CT012GLSILCFHG 12000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ductless --- CT018GLSILCFHG 16000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ductless --- CT024GLSILSFHG 23000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

UT-MI

Floor-Ceiling Mount
UYT-24 Indoor Unit 
Match with YN-L24
Selectable Lineset
Leakage Detector

Wi-Fi Included

Ductless --- UT018GLSILCFHG 18000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ductless --- UT024GLSILSFHG 22200 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

RT-MI

Ceiling-Concealed
RYT-24 Indoor Unit 
Match with YN-L24
Selectable Lineset
Leakage Detector

Wi-Fi Included
Ductable

Ducted --- RT009GLSILCFHG 9500 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ducted --- RT012GLSILCFHG 11000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ducted --- RT018GLSILCFHG 17000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

Ducted --- RT024GLSILSFHG 22000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

Series System Type Model Number
(Full Set)

Model Number
(Outdoor Unit)

Model Number
(Indoor Unit)

Cooling 
Capacity SEER2 EER2 HSPF2 C.O.P.

(47 °F)
Energy 

Star?
AHRI 

Number

UYT-24

Floor-Ceiling Mount 
Ductless

Single-Zone
24 SEER Platform

R-454B
230V

Selectable Lineset 
Wi-Fi Included

Ultra Low-Ambient

UYT018GLSI24RL YN018GLSI24RPG UT018GLSILCFHG 18000 BTU 20.5 11.7 9 3.1 Yes 217048766

UYT024GLSI24RL YN024GLSI24RPG UT024GLSILSFHG 22200 BTU 20 11.7 9.5 3 Yes 217048767

UYT036GLSI24RL YN036GLSID3RUG UT036GLSILSFHG 36000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

UYT048GLSI24RL YN048GLSID3RUG UT048GLSILSFHG 48000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

Series System Type Model Number
(Full Set)

Model Number
(Outdoor Unit)

Model Number
(Indoor Unit)

Cooling 
Capacity SEER2 EER2 HSPF2 C.O.P.

(47 °F)
Energy 

Star?
AHRI 

Number

RYT-24

Ceiling-Concealed
Ductable

Single-Thermostat
24 SEER Platform

R-454B
230V

Selectable Lineset 
Wi-Fi Included

Ultra Low-Ambient

RYT009GLSI24RL YN009GLSI24RPG RT009GLSILCFHG 9500 BTU 20.5 12.5 9.5 3.5 Yes 217048762

RYT012GLSI24RL YN012GLSI24RPG RT012GLSILCFHG 11000 BTU 18.5 11.7 8.5 3.3 Yes 217048763

RYT018GLSI24RL YN018GLSI24RPG RT018GLSILCFHG 17000 BTU 21 11.7 8.1 2.9 Yes 217048764

RYT024GLSI24RL YN024GLSI24RPG RT024GLSILSFHG 22000 BTU 19 11.7 9.5 3.2 Yes 217048765

RYT036GLSI18RL YN036GLSID3RUG RT036GLSILCFHG 36000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

RYT048GLSI18RL YN048GLSID3RUG RT048GLSILCFHG 48000 BTU --- --- --- --- --- ---

Series System Type Model Number
(Full Set)

Model Number
(Outdoor Unit)

Model Number
(Indoor Unit)

Cooling 
Capacity SEER2 EER2 HSPF2 C.O.P.

(47 °F)
Energy 

Star?
AHRI 

Number

DYC-18

Central Split
Ducted

Single-Thermostat
18 SEER Platform 

R-454B
230V

Multi-Position AHU
Sweat-Type Lineset 

Top-Discharge
Selectable Capacity

DYC024GCSI18RD

YD2436GCSI18RD

DC024GCSICDHRT 24000 20 13.3 9.4 3.59 Yes 217048497

DYC036GCSI18RD DC036GCSICDHRT 34000 18.6 11.7 9 3.35 Yes 217048498

DYC048GCSI18RD

YD4860GCSI18RD

DC048GCSICDHRT 47500 17.5 11.3 9 3.93 Yes 217048499

DYC060GCSI18RD DC060GCSICDHRT 55500 17 10 8.6 3.41 No 217048500


